AIRPRESS

Mobile hydraulic lifting table 455 kg

77410-2

20/04/25, 03:47 it.airpress.ch/mobile-hydraulic-lifting-table-455-kg-77410-2


https://it.airpress.ch/mobile-hydraulic-lifting-table-455-kg-77410-2

Product details

Cod.Art.

EAN 13

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (netto) (kg)
Units per product (pcs.)
Lifting capacity (kg)
Brake

Lift pedal

Plate size

Minimum platform height (mm)

Maximum platform height (mm)

Wheel size (mm)

Wheel type

20/04/25, 03:47

77410-2

8712418311051

915

565

280

65.500000

1

455

Si

Si

500 x 815 mm

280

860

150

Rubber
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